The Barbican Fund

I/We would like to support Th	e Barbican Fund (Barbican Centre Trust - Charity no 294282) with:
A regular monthly or ann	ual gift of:
Regular gifts allow us to plan wi	th confidence from year to year.
O £50pcm (£600pa) O £40	pcm (£480pa) O £20pcm (£240pa)* O £10pcm (£120pa)* O £5pcm (£60pa
OR a single gift of £	
I would like to direct my	y gift to:
\bigcirc Where the Need is Gre	atest
O Support Young People	's Access to Great Art O Invest in Artists and New Commissions
O Share the Arts with Eve	
I / We would like to pay	v by:
O Direct Debit	Monthly / Annual. Please select frequency and fill out the form on the revers
O Cheque / CAF Voucher	Please make payable to The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd
O BACS transfer Sort code: 30-00-02, account no: 02006567, ref: your name	
O Credit Card	Visit barbican.org.uk/donate or call 0845 120 7511
Name	Address
Postcode	Email
Phone	
Signed	Date
By providing us with your contact de	etails you are signing up to receive regular updates via post and e-mail
Make your gift worth n	nore with Gift Aid for every £1 you donate with Gift Aid
Boost your donation by 25p	for every £1 you donate with Gift Aid
•	from the UK tax that you pay for the current tax year. It doesn't cost you
	n Centre Trust to claim Gift Aid on this donation and on any donations I make i
ne future or have made in the pa	
igned	
	that if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax than the amount of Gift Aid on my responsibility to pay any difference .
'ou must notify The Barbican Centre onger pay sufficient income and/or	Trust Ltd if you want to cancel your declaration, change your name or address or no capital gains tax.
	er or additional rate and want to receive the additional tax relief due to you, you must n your Self-Assessment tax return or ask HMRC to change your tax code.

Instruction to your Bank or Building Society to make a donation by Direct Debit to the Barbican Centre Trust



Name(s) of the Account Holder(s):	
Bank/Building Society name:	
Bank/Building Society address:	
	Post code:
Bank/Building Society Account Number	Branch Sort Code
Originator's Identification Number	Reference (for office use only)

Please pay The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. Direct Debits from the account detailed in this Instruction subject to the safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee. I understand that this Instruction may remain with The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. and details will be passed electronically to my bank/building society.

Signature(s)	Date

Your Data

The Barbican Centre will process your donations and maintain your records on behalf of Barbican Centre Trust, a registered charity in England and Wales No. 294282.

The Barbican Centre is registered under the terms of the 1998 Data Protection Act. The personal information provided will be held securely and will not be used for any other purpose than for us to contact you about Barbican events and promotions unless you have given us permission to send you information from other organisations.

Please return this form to: Development Department, Barbican Centre, Silk Street, London, EC2Y 8DS or email developmentenquiries@barbican.org.uk

The Direct Debit Guarantee

- This Guarantee is offered by all banks and building societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits.
- If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct Debit, the Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. will notify you 28 working days in advance of your account being debited or as otherwise agreed. If you request the Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. to collect a payment, confirmation of the amount and date will be given to you at the time of the request.
- If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit, by The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. or your bank or building society you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society.
- If you receive a refund you are not entitled to, you must pay it back when The Barbican Centre Trust Ltd. asks you to
- You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by simply contacting your bank or building society. Written confirmation may be required. Please also notify us.